
Adelaide 3 Hour Race 

Mallala Motorsport Park 
26 May 2013 
    

Overall Result    

Result No Rider Club laps 

1 2 D Falzon/  L Wilkinson Phoenix 149 

2 30 T.Fitzgerald/ P.Van Der Heiden/ D.Lynch Pho/Cafe/Phoenix 147 

3 37 G.Snaith/ K.Grosser Phoenix/Horsham 147 

4 17 J.Ivkovic/ K.Hurrell Cafe/Mt G 145 

5 94 S.Kordic/ B.Harris Phoenix/Cafe 145 

6 16 T.Gilmore/ C.Daniel Mt Gambier 143 

7 31 M/Schuppan/ E.Byles Atujara 141 

8 78 S.Defranceso/ J.Arnold Cafe/Phoenix 140 

9 111 R.Vikuckis/ D.Jones Mt G/Phoenix 140 

10 39 J.Presepio/ P.Fitzgerald Phoenix 136 

11 95 N.Hinds/ J.Barltrop/ H.Sever Phoenix 135 

12 69 J.Thomas/ D.Hill/ S.Thomas Mt G/Phoenix/Mt 133 

13 71 J.Lunn/ G.Smith/ J.Welmans Cafe Racers 133 

14 50 R.Bianchini/ A.Bianchini-Kometer/ K.Liebig Phoenix 132 

15 42 A.Crossing/ D.Sagar Phoenix 128 

16 35 S.Thorpe/ A.Elder Phoenix 126 

dnf 85 A.Malatesta/ N.Borrelli  Cafe/Phoenix 133 

dnf 131 S.Leach/ M.Leach  Mt Gamb/Phoenix 71 

  Distance Covered: 387 Kms   

  Fastest Lap: 1:09:54 (Team 2)   

     

     

600 Class     

Result No Rider Club laps 

1 2 D Falzon/ L Wilkinson Phoenix 149 

2 31 M/Schuppan/ E.Byles Atujara 141 

3 111 R.Vikuckis/ D.Jones Mt G/Phoenix 140 

4 39 J.Presepio/ P.Fitzgerald Phoenix 136 

5 95 N.Hinds/ J.Barltrop/ H.Sever Phoenix 135 

6 69 J.Thomas/ D.Hill/ S.Thomas Mt G/Phoenix/Mt 133 

7 50 R.Bianchini/ A.Bianchini-Kometer/ K.Liebig Phoenix 132 

8 42 A.Crossing/ D.Sagar Phoenix 128 

dnf 85 A.Malatesta/ N.Borrelli Cafe/Phoenix 133 

     

1000 Class    

Result No Rider Club laps 

1 30 T.Fitzgerald/ P.Van Der Heiden/ D.Lynch Pho/Cafe/Phoenix 147 

2 37 G.Snaith/ K.Grosser Phoenix/Horsham 147 

3 17 J.Ivkovic/ K.Hurrell Cafe/Mt Gambier 145 

4 94 S.Kordic/ B.Harris Phoenix/Cafe 145 

5 16 T.Gilmore/ C.Daniel Mt Gambier 143 

6 78 S.Defranceso J.Arnold Cafe/Phoenix 140 

7 71 J.Lunn/ G.Smith/ J.Welmans Cafe Racers 133 

8 35 S.Thorpe/ A.Elder Phoenix 126 

dnf 131 S.Leach/ M.Leach  Mt Gamb/Phoenix 71 
 
 


